RSA

‘?‘g” 91-A:4 requires public bodies to provide access to inspect government records.
chapter 91-4 does not require municipalities to respond to general inquiries nor fo create
xist. To the extent that this request seeks a response o

ent record, this

records which do not presently e
a general inquiry, without reference or request to a specific governm

request is outside the scope of RSA 91-A,
he's additional services -two articles

Please indicate the cost for the scope of Julie LaBranc
and I believe "A Path to Resilience.” Anything else?

RESPONSE: No government records exist responsive (o your request.
RSA

RSA 91-A:4 requires public bodies to provide access to inspect government records.
chapter 91-A does not require municipalities to respond to general inquiries nor to create
records which do not presently exist. As this request is an inquiry as to the identity of
who authorized the hiring of a certain consultant, without r eference or request o a
specific government record, this request is outside the scope af RSA 91-A.

review of the LDR (part 1),

act for Attorney Donovan's
in 2021 (as stated by Ms. Reed).

Please provide a copy of the contr
amount included, which was paid for
our request.

RESPONSE: The Town has compiled the records responsive toy
record sought can be inspected at the Rye Town Offices during regular business hours

The

by appointment.
Attorney Michael Donovan to complete the review
The discussion about the

Please indicate the projected cost for
of the LDR, part 2, in order "to strengthen” the document.
Ms. Reed at the Rules and Regs meeting on May 5th.

foregoing was presented by
our request.

RESPONSE: No government records exist responsive to y
access to inspect government records. RSA

RSA 91-A:4 requires public bodies to pro vide
chapter 91-A does not require municipalities to respond to general inquiries nor to create
records which do not presently exist. To the extent that this request constitutes an
inquiry as to projected costs for Attorney Donovan to review the Town's Land
Development Regulations, without reference or request to a specific government record,
this request is outside the scope of RSA 91-A.

Please indicate how you have followed through Select Board Phil Winslow's request 1o
make public the Master Plan surveys results.
RESPONSE: No government records exist responsive to your request.

RSA 91-A:4 requires public bodies to provide access to inspect government records. RSA
chapter 91-A does not require municipalities to respond to general inquiries nor to create
Jl*ecw:ds which do not presently exist. To the extent that this request constitutes an
inquiry as to efforts to “follow through the Select Board Phil Winslow’s request to make



